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Vaclavik Filip (1995)
Korous David (2004)
Marek Matéj (2002)
Mafik Jakub (2007)
Janousek Ondrej (2005)
Korous Martin (1974)
Chmétal David (2005)
Kozojed Martin (2004)
Homola Matéj (2007)
Vondra Tomas (1992)
Rezni¢ek Vaclav (2006)
Sanda Vojtéch (2001)
Simandl Pavel (2006)
Vseticka Jan (2007)
Palider Jan (1991)
Haslar Premysl| (2007)
Skorepa Adam (2004)
Teply Ondrej (1978)
Biba Jan (1976)
Mitiska Stanislav (1973)
Muzicek Josef (1957)
Stuchl Jindfich (1974)
Holecek Petr (1961)
Hlavizria Antonin (1962)
Martin David (1998)
Marek Jakub (2003)
Knejzlik Tomas (2005)
Pivrnec Tomas (1999)
Kindl Marek (2004)
Kotopulos Mikis (2006)
Jécsik Ondrej (2001)
Bose Adam (2007)
Haman Bruno (2006)
Plic Lukds (2006)
Odehnal Jan (2004)
Kozel Tomas (1982)
Groschl Vojtéch (2007)
Odehnal Jakub (2006)

TITAN TRILIFE

BRNO TRIATLON TEAM
Triatlon Plzeri

BRNO TRIATLON TEAM
Triatlon Plzeri
Triathlon Team Tabor
TRI KLUB P¥ibram
Triathlon Team Tabor
2BWINNER TEAM

Loko Trutnov

Loko Trutnov

TITAN TRILIFE

TCV JindfichQv Hradec

Triatlon klub Ostrava
VOKOLOPOLE
Spartak Trutnov
Café racers

Triatlon Plzeri

TJ Spartak Trebic¢

TJ BIZU JBC

KOME KLUB

BET

TITAN TRILIFE
4SPORTS TEAM

Triatlon Plzen

TT LOKO Beroun
TITAN TRILIFE

Triatlon Plzeri
ROAD2KONA
ROAD2KONA

Triatlon Plzeri

BRNO TRIATLON TEAM
SK Slavia Praha

TCV JindfichQv Hradec
BRNO TRIATLON TEAM

950,00 (2.)
0,00 (.)

0,00 (.)
0,00 ()
870,00 (8.)
0,00 ()
0,00 (.)
0,00 ()
830,00 (12.)
0,00 ()
0,00 ()
0,00 (.)
850,00 (10.)
0,00 (.)
860,00 (9.)
796,00 (19.)
810,00 (14.)
793,00 (22.)
791,00 (24.)

0,00 ()
0,00 (3.)
0,00 ()
0,00 (.)
820,00 (7.)
0,00 (.)
0,00 ()
0,00 (.)
900,00 (5.)
0,00 ()
0,00 (.)

839,00 (15.)
924,00 (6.)
832,00 (22.)
836,00 (18.)
828,00 (25.)
801,00 (52.)
833,00 (21.)
826,00 (27.)
818,00 (36.)
795,00 (58.)
830,00 (24.)
802,00 (51.)
813,00 (41.)
815,00 (39.)
800,00 (53.)
809,00 (45.)
806,00 (47.)
796,00 (57.)
792,00 (61.)
781,00 (71.)
772,00 (85.)
776,00 (80.)
771,00 (86.)
778,00 (76.)
998,00 (2.)
966,00 (3.)
837,00 (17.)
914,00 (7.)
840,00 (14.)
819,00 (34.)
824,00 (29.)
872,00 (11.)
851,00 (13.)
834,00 (20.)
835,00 (19.)

830,00 (14.)
240,00 (13.)
870,00 (8.)
799,00 (20.)
797,00 (22.)
785,00 (38.)
796,00 (23.)
765,00 (61.)
790,00 (31.)
774,00 (50.)
779,00 (45.)
794,00 (26.)
783,00 (40.)
784,00 (39.)
771,00 (54.)
781,00 (42.)
769,00 (57.)
782,00 (41.)
761,00 (65.)
754,00 (77.)
732,00 (122.)
731,00 (125.)
749,00 (85.)
1000,00 (2.)
920,00 (4.)
900,00 (5.)
810,00 (16.)
880,00 (7.)
0,00(.)
850,00 (12.)
800,00 (17.)
820,00 (15.)
793,00 (27.)
0,00(.)
791,00 (29.)

945,00 (5.)
935,00 (6.)
914,00 (8.)
893,00 (10.)
903,00 (9.)
828,00 (34.)
851,00 (15.)
882,00 (12.)
837,00 (23.)
819,00 (50.)
840,00 (17.)
838,00 (20.)
836,00 (24.)
833,00 (29.)
824,00 (40.)
832,00 (30.)
825,00 (37.)
813,00 (61.)
801,00 (82.)
800,00 (83.)
799,00 (85.)
811,00 (69.)
1050,00 (2.)
998,00 (3.)
924,00 (7.)

826,00 (36.)
872,00 (13.)

817,00 (52.)

900,00 (4.)
810,00 (13.)
798,00 (16.)
786,00 (28.)
781,00 (33.)
765,00 (49.)
782,00 (32.)
767,00 (47.)
778,00 (36.)
0,00 (.)
769,00 (45.)
774,00 (40.)
772,00 (42.)
770,00 (44.)
756,00 (59.)
760,00 (54.)
763,00 (51.)
758,00 (56.)
732,00 (83.)
740,00 (75.)
725,00 (90.)
727,00 (88.)
726,00 (89.)
737,00 (78.)
890,00 (5.)
920,00 (3.)
830,00 (11.)
790,00 (24.)
792,00 (22.)
779,00 (35.)
784,00 (30.)
800,00 (14.)
797,00 (17.)
795,00 (19.)
771,00 (43.)
783,00 (31.)
793,00 (21.)

TRIATLON

olympijsky

&
V7

3634,00
3509,00
3414,00
3314,00
3309,00
3284,00
3262,00
3240,00
3223,00
3218,00
3218,00
3208,00
3204,00
3202,00
3177,00
3174,00
3170,00
3161,00
3145,00
3144,00
3108,00
3101,00
3092,00
3075,00
2940,00
2916,00
2716,00
2661,00
2514,00
2512,00
2485,00
2475,00
2474,00
2469,00
2466,00
2464,00
2434,00
2419,00



Prochazka David (1975)
Hamata Lukas (2005)
Biba Mikulas (2007)
Véeli§ Michal (1987)
Safranek Jachym (2007)
Oborny Daniel (2007)
Kfiz Zdenék (1972)
Ardelt Vaclav (2007)
Némec Robert (2006)
Bartik Michal (1977)
Dlabaja Roman (1970)
Bartik Ondrej (2006)
Voda Jan (2007)

Kridtof Stépan (1993)
lhn Ondrej (2000)
Vostal Vaclav (2006)
Cermak Jan (1966)
Foukal Libor (1977)
Migl Antonin (2005)
Jira Jaroslav (1971)
Taj¢ Jan (1968)

KFiz Tomas (2000)
Homola Jakub (2005)
Michalek Filip (2001)
Prochazka Matéj (2007)
Michalek Simon (2005)
Hradil Pavel (1998)
Soucek Jakub (2005)
Hrdlicka Maté&j (2004)
Mittner Jakub (2006)
Tkac Daniel (1979)
Bittner Jifi (2005)
Lemberka Ondrej (2005)
CihlaF Jakub (2003)
Svarc Michal (2007)
Kozojed Ondfrej (2007)
Mejzlik Petr (1959)
Koutny Roman (2003)
Goncaruk Kyrill (2006)
Marek Lukas (2007)
Maly Karel (2007)
Blazek Cyril (2007)
Hoffmann Ondfej (2007)

Triatlon Plzeri
Triatlet Karlovy Vary
Triatlon Plzeri

RUN

Elite Sport Boskovice
TJ Spartak Trebic¢
Loko Trutnov
CzechTRI K. Team
Triatlon Plzeri

MST Jihlava

TITAN TRILIFE

MST Jihlava

TJ Spartak Trebic¢
2BWINNER TEAM
TITAN TRILIFE

TJ Spartak Trebic¢

TT Pfibram, z. s.

Tri club Ceska Lipa

Tri club Ceska Lipa
TITAN TRILIFE

BRNO TRIATLON TEAM
Triatlon Plzeri

Triatlon Plzeri

Triatlon Plzeri

TITAN TRILIFE

BRNO TRIATLON TEAM
Triatlon Plzeri

TITAN TRILIFE

TITAN TRILIFE
ROAD2KONA
Triathlon Team Tabor
TT LOKO Beroun

TRI KLUB Pfibram
Triathlon Team Tabor
TJ Spartak Trebic¢

TT Pfibram, z. s.

TCV lindfichdv Hradec
4SPORTS TEAM
2BWINNER TEAM

TCV lindfichdv Hradec
CMC, z.s.

799,00 (16.)
0,00(.)
0,00 (.)

792,00 (23.)
0,00(.)

798,00 (17.)
0,00 (.)

797,00 (18.)
0,00 (.)

795,00 (20.)

1000,00 (1.)
0,00 (.)
0,00 (.)
0,00 (.)
0,00 (.)
0,00 (.)

890,00 (6.)
0,00 (.)
0,00 (.)
0,00 (.)

800,00 (15.)

793,00 (60.)
805,00 (48.)
838,00 (16.)
797,00 (56.)
817,00 (37.)
825,00 (28.)
773,00 (84.)
814,00 (40.)
810,00 (44.)
791,00 (62.)
807,00 (46.)
804,00 (49.)
784,00 (68.)
799,00 (54.)
770,00 (87.)

786,00 (66.)

1050,00 (1.)
935,00 (5.)
903,00 (8.)
945,00 (4.)
882,00 (10.)
893,00 (9.)

861,00 (12.)
831,00 (23.)
820,00 (33.)
827,00 (26.)

790,00 (63.)

811,00 (43.)

816,00 (38.)

766,00 (60.)
777,00 (47.)
776,00 (48.)
753,00 (80.)
792,00 (28.)
0,00 (.)
0,00(.)
789,00 (32.)
758,00 (69.)
767,00 (59.)
772,00 (53.)
780,00 (43.)
762,00 (64.)
764,00 (62.)
734,00 (119.)
759,00 (68.)
741,00 (99.)
742,00 (98.)
760,00 (66.)
0,00(.)

950,00 (3.)
0,00(.)
0,00(.)
0,00(.)

798,00 (21.)

778,00 (46.)

787,00 (36.)

821,00 (45.)
834,00 (27.)
830,00 (33.)
827,00 (35.)
804,00 (76.)
810,00 (70.)

822,00 (43.)
818,00 (51.)
803,00 (80.)
820,00 (46.)
812,00 (67.)

798,00 (86.)
806,00 (73.)
835,00 (26.)

823,00 (41.)

789,00 (25.)

766,00 (48.)
0,00(.)
741,00 (74.)
761,00 (53.)
750,00 (65.)
759,00 (55.)
749,00 (66.)
751,00 (64.)
738,00 (77.)
746,00 (69.)
745,00 (70.)
734,00 (81.)
735,00 (80.)
742,00 (73.)
950,00 (2.)
870,00 (7.)
880,00 (6.)
850,00 (9.)
860,00 (8.)
799,00 (15.)
794,00 (20.)
840,00 (10.)
787,00 (27.)
780,00 (34.)
785,00 (29.)
775,00 (39.)
0,00 (.)
791,00 (23.)
0,00 (.)

757,00 (58.)
768,00 (46.)
788,00 (26.)
747,00 (68.)
752,00 (63.)

2413,00
2405,00
2404,00
2403,00
2397,00
2383,00
2369,00
2365,00
2360,00
2347,00
2339,00
2338,00
2333,00
2331,00
2319,00
2309,00
2307,00
2299,00
2295,00
2289,00
2288,00
1950,00
1920,00
1846,00
1785,00
1763,00
1749,00
1739,00
1722,00
1680,00
1670,00
1646,00
1636,00
1629,00
1611,00
1605,00
1598,00
1596,00
1592,00
1579,00
1575,00
1570,00
1568,00



Zitek Jindfich (2006)
Stransky Jifi (2001)
Hodny Vilém (2006)
Vit Ondfej (2004)

Migl Vojtéch (2003)
Dienstbier Oldfich (1981)
Sames Vojtéch (1983)
ZadraZzil Filip (1998)
Prochazka Milan (1966)
Pospisil Albert (2006)
Jakimi¢ Viktor (2004)
Hofman Marek (2007)
Volar Jan (1992)
Cogan Rudolf (1971)
Tlamka Filip (2002)
Wohl Pavel (1997)
Saidl Filip (1973)
Pesek Pavel (1990)
Hrdlicka Hynek (2005)
Petiska Ondrej (1997)
Holomoucky Adam (1999)
Smudek David (2003)
Holubec Lubos (1968)
Fencl Jifi (1999)
Kroupa Stépan (1975)
Kara Pavel (1974)
Lemberka Jakub (1990)
Neveceral Jifi (1981)
Vacek Vojtéch (1995)
Kumsta Pavel (1991)
Zatecky Milos (1961)
Lahoda David (2005)
Orner Zdenék (1956)
Havli¢ek Michal (1971)
Sneberger Jan (1985)
Slatinsky Lukas (1983)
Pozler Tomas (1976)
Kahuda Jifi (2000)

Fic Martin (1974)
Krivanek Josef (1979)
Kraus Filip (2007)
Blahuta Jan (1981)
Paték Pavel (1971)

2BWINNER TEAM
Etriatlon Team
2BWINNER TEAM
Trilion team

TT Pfibram, z. s.
Triatlon Plzeri

Spartak Trutnov

TJ BIZU JBC

TJ Spartak Trebic¢
2BWINNER TEAM
Triatlon Plzeri

Spartak Trutnov
Trilion team

TJ Nové Paka

BRNO TRIATLON TEAM
TITAN TRILIFE

Loko Trutnov

SBR TRI-TEAM LITOMYSL
Triatlon Plzeri

SK RN HK

Loko Trutnov

TCV Jindfichdv Hradec
Café racers

Loko Trutnov

Triathlon Team Tabor

Triathlon Team Tabor

Etriatlon Team
ROAD2KONA

TITAN TRILIFE

KOME KLUB

TT Pfibram, z. s.
Here To Win team
oMT

Triatlon Plzeri
2BWINNER TEAM
ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON
Elite Sport Boskovice
TITAN TRILIFE

TTK Slavia VS Plzef

812,00 (42.)
803,00 (50.)

788,00 (65.)
783,00 (69.)
782,00 (70.)
785,00 (67.)
774,00 (82.)

823,00 (30.)
822,00 (31.)
821,00 (32.)

794,00 (59.)

789,00 (64.)

780,00 (72.)
779,00 (73.)

746,00 (90.)
752,00 (81.)
786,00 (37.)
775,00 (49.)
750,00 (84.)
745,00 (92.)

740,00 (100.)
748,00 (86.)
751,00 (82.)

738,00 (107.)

0,00 (1.)
890,00 (6.)
860,00 (10.)

839,00 (18.)
831,00 (32.)

0,00(.)
816,00 (54.)
815,00 (55.)
814,00 (56.)
809,00 (71.)
807,00 (72.)
805,00 (74.)
802,00 (81.)

0,00(.)
797,00 (87.)
796,00 (89.)

762,00 (52.)
764,00 (50.)
744,00 (71.)
730,00 (85.)
754,00 (61.)
748,00 (67.)
728,00 (87.)
1000,00 (1.)

0,00 (.)
820,00 (12.)

777,00 (37.)

1558,00
1555,00
1548,00
1539,00
1538,00
1528,00
1526,00
1515,00
1514,00
1502,00
1499,00
1466,00
1000,00
920,00
890,00
860,00
840,00
839,00
831,00
823,00
822,00
821,00
820,00
820,00
816,00
815,00
814,00
809,00
807,00
805,00
802,00
798,00
797,00
796,00
796,00
795,00
794,00
794,00
789,00
788,00
780,00
779,00
777,00



Fejfar Zdenék (1979)
Wainer Jan (1976)
Zbéhlik Petr (1988)
Kucera Jan (1981)
Vrba Ondrej (1984)
Mrazek Petr (1989)
Cizek Dusan (1971)
Haslar Matyas (2004)
Kucera Vit (1988)
Jahoda Vojtéch (2004)
Marek Daniel (1971)
Jira Lukas (1986)
Vybiral Lukas (1983)
Martinek Jan (1963)
Pesta Martin (1976)
Dvorak Tomas (1976)
BlaZzek Jan (2007)

Fix JiFi (1974)

Cepek Jan (1981)
Matej Marek (1974)
Vostrel Michal (1987)
Pokorny Marek (1972)
Urica Ales (1974)
Kindl Robert (1972)
Varga Miroslav (1968)
Stuchlik Jifi (1975)
Blazek Matéj (2007)
Tobek Frantisek (1985)
Klamert Rudolf (1959)
Janak Karel (1957)

Generovano dne 22.02.2026 11:21

2BWINNER TEAM
Spartak Trutnov
Alfa Tri Team

TJ Spartak Trebi¢
TITAN TRILIFE
Loko Trutnov

VOKOLOPOLE

Triathlon Team Tabor
Triatlon Plzeri
2BWINNER TEAM
2BWINNER TEAM

Etriatlon Team
Kerberos

Loko Trutnov
2BWINNER TEAM
2BWINNER TEAM
2BWINNER TEAM
IRON STARS BEROUN
Triathlon Team Tabor
Kerberos

ROAD2KONA

TITAN TRILIFE

777,00 (77.)

775,00 (81.)

773,00 (52.)
770,00 (56.)
768,00 (58.)
763,00 (63.)
757,00 (70.)
756,00 (72.)
755,00 (76.)

747,00 (87.)
744,00 (93.)

743,00 (94.)
739,00 (101.)
737,00 (111.)
736,00 (114.)
735,00 (117.)

733,00 (121.)
730,00 (129.)
0,00(.)

776,00 (38.)

773,00 (41.)

755,00 (60.)
753,00 (62.)

743,00 (72.)

739,00 (76.)
0,00 (.)
736,00 (79.)

733,00 (82.)

731,00 (84.)
729,00 (86.)
724,00 (92.)
723,00 (93.)

777,00
776,00
775,00
773,00
773,00
770,00
768,00
763,00
757,00
756,00
755,00
755,00
753,00
747,00
744,00
743,00
743,00
739,00
739,00
737,00
736,00
736,00
735,00
733,00
733,00
731,00
730,00
729,00
724,00
723,00



